
基隆高中114學年度第1學期高一補考成績1150204

班級 座號 學號 姓名
科目

代號
科目名稱 補考成績

102 6 412006 涂O軒 110 國文 33.3

102 11 412011 葉O甫 110 國文 26.1

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 110 國文 30.3

105 4 411036 吳O嘉 110 國文 23.5

105 5 411037 沈O盛 110 國文 22.1

105 15 411047 賴O愷 110 國文 26

105 16 411048 闕O恩 110 國文 36.3

106 13 411062 楊O恩 110 國文 35.5

111 4 415004 呂O元 113 體育班國文 36.1

111 7 415007 陳O齊 113 體育班國文 63.5

111 13 415013 劉O霖 113 體育班國文 19

101 2 413002 李O妡 120 英文 20

101 3 413003 李O寧 120 英文 24

101 6 413006 洪O芸 120 英文 49

101 7 413007 涂O晴 120 英文 17

101 9 413009 莊O德 120 英文 22

101 10 413010 郭O妮 120 英文 21

101 13 413013 陳O萱 120 英文 81

101 14 413014 曾O心 120 英文 27

102 3 412003 邱O瑜 120 英文 60

102 6 412006 涂O軒 120 英文 30

102 11 412011 葉O甫 120 英文 24

103 5 411005 李O翰 120 英文 23

103 8 411008 許O婕 120 英文 32

103 9 411009 陳O岑 120 英文 19

103 12 411012 陸O亨 120 英文 24

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 120 英文 19

105 3 411035 何O賢 120 英文 30

105 4 411036 吳O嘉 120 英文 21

105 5 411037 沈O盛 120 英文 22

105 6 411038 林O妘 120 英文 18

105 15 411047 賴O愷 120 英文 24

105 16 411048 闕O恩 120 英文 28

106 3 411052 周O成 120 英文 20

106 11 411060 彭O捷 120 英文 25

106 13 411062 楊O恩 120 英文 39

106 16 411065 藍O宏 120 英文 21

107 10 411075 陳O? 120 英文 22

107 12 411077 游O婷 120 英文 26

109 7 491023 黃O崴 120 英文 29

110 6 491034 張O翰 120 英文 35

101 02 413002 李O妡 131 美術班數學 30

101 03 413003 李O寧 131 美術班數學 10
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101 07 413007 涂O晴 131 美術班數學 10

101 09 413009 莊O德 131 美術班數學 20

101 10 413010 郭O妮 131 美術班數學 30

101 14 413014 曾O心 131 美術班數學 30

103 5 411005 李O翰 130 數學 24

103 9 411009 陳O岑 130 數學 28

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 130 數學 31

105 3 411035 何O賢 130 數學 33

105 5 411037 沈O盛 130 數學 31

105 6 411038 林O妘 130 數學 29

105 16 411048 闕O恩 130 數學 27

106 3 411052 周O成 130 數學 11

106 7 411056 高O哲 130 數學 43

106 11 411060 彭O捷 130 數學 31

106 13 411062 楊O恩 130 數學 29

107 10 411075 陳O姸 130 數學 34

107 16 411081 鍾O字 130 數學 52

108 5 491005 林O均 130 數學 42

108 14 491014 鄭O妤 130 數學 35

109 11 491027 戴O穎 130 數學 43

111 04 415004 呂O元 133 體育班數學 15

111 11 415011 游O竹 133 體育班數學 5

103 9 411009 陳O岑 140 物理 56

103 12 411012 陸O亨 140 物理 40

105 1 411033 王O萱 140 物理 36

105 3 411035 何O賢 140 物理 36

105 5 411037 沈O盛 140 物理 24

105 15 411047 賴O愷 140 物理 36

105 16 411048 闕O恩 140 物理 24

107 10 411075 陳O姸 140 物理 20

106 3 411052 周O成 150 化學 40

108 5 491005 林O均 150 化學 44

101 9 413009 莊O德 160 歷史 55

101 13 413013 陳O萱 160 歷史 52.5

101 14 413014 曾O心 160 歷史 50

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 160 歷史 47.5

105 1 411033 王O萱 160 歷史 42.5

105 4 411036 吳O嘉 160 歷史 42.5

105 15 411047 賴O愷 160 歷史 32.5

105 16 411048 闕O恩 160 歷史 45

106 13 411062 楊O恩 160 歷史 52.5

108 5 491005 林O均 160 歷史 50

101 7 413007 涂O晴 170 地理 52.5

第 2 頁



基隆高中114學年度第1學期高一補考成績1150204

班級 座號 學號 姓名
科目

代號
科目名稱 補考成績

101 9 413009 莊O德 170 地理 30

101 14 413014 曾O心 170 地理 25

103 5 411005 李O翰 170 地理 30

103 14 411014 劉O哲 170 地理 50

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 170 地理 50

105 4 411036 吳O嘉 170 地理 42.5

105 5 411037 沈O盛 170 地理 27.5

105 16 411048 闕O恩 170 地理 47.5

109 11 491027 戴O穎 170 地理 45

102 9 412009 陳O涵 180 公民 53

102 11 412011 葉O甫 180 公民 37

103 16 411016 蘇O昇 180 公民 33

105 1 411033 王O萱 180 公民 48

105 4 411036 吳O嘉 180 公民 39

105 5 411037 沈O盛 180 公民 16

106 13 411062 楊O恩 180 公民 44

108 5 491005 林O均 180 公民 62

111 2 415002 吳O賢 180 公民 48

111 4 415004 呂O元 180 公民 36

111 13 415013 劉O霖 180 公民 34

111 13 415013 劉O霖 193 體育班生物 22.5
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